

MC-848 of 2023

Order Dt- 18/11/2024

Today is fixed for hearing and further order.

Applicant files hazira. Applicant is directed to file affidavit.

The case is adjourned.

To 13/01/2025 for hearing and further order & filing affidavit

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)