

Misc. CrI. Case No.848 of 2023(CIS Reg. no. 848/23)

CNR No. : WBHW04-005202-2023

Order dated: 01/11/25

Today is fixed for hearing, further order and filing affidavit.

Applicant files hazira.

None moved.

The case is adjourned.

Fix 11.12.2025 for hearing, further order and filing affidavit.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)